
 
 
01-051-0028 SE corner of Binford & Monroe 

 
 
 
 
 
05-120-0052 296 36th, Small lot, NW corner 

 
 
 
 
 
13-081-0009 1850 E. 20th, narrow strip, South side 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
14-020-0001_NEAR Brooklin Edition – South side, F Ave. by Cahoon towards the RR track 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11-035-0020_BEGIN North St., Washington to Jackson 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12-022-0030_BEGIN 1st, Adams to Jefferson 

 



 
 
12-049-0022_BEGIN 7th, 733 E. to 866 E. – North side 

 
 
12-091-0022_BEGIN 7th, West of Wall to end, both sides 

 
 
 
12-120-0007_BEGIN Gibson, 18th to 12th 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12-124-0039_BEGIN 17th, West of Wall to West City limits 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13-007-0001_BEGIN Harrison Blvd., 9th to Canyon Rd., both sides 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
14-045-0001_BEGIN F Ave., 26th to 27th, East side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
04-002-0028 Sullivan Triangle @ 3085 Quincy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
04-008-0020_NEAR 32nd & Chatlain, Triangle in center easement 

 
 
 
 
04-009-0014_NEAR Chatlain, Quincy to 32nd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



04-011-0030_NEAR 32nd, 1100 E to the east ¼ block, South side 

 
 
04-014-0026_NEAR Brinker Ave., Patterson to Healy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



04-015-0006_NEAR Jackson Ave., 31st to 32nd, both sides 

 
 
 
 
 
04-015-0013_NEAR Eccles Ave., 31st to 3150 S, East side  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



04-019-0015_NEAR Madison Ave, Patterson to 32nd, West side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
04-020-0043_NEAR 31st, 681 E to 672 E, behind guardrail 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



04-046-0011_NEAR 3125 So., Stephens, North side, dead end 

 
 
 
04-046-0018_NEAR 32nd & Stephens Ave., NW 

 
 
 
04-046-0039_NEAR Reeves, 3225 So. To 31st 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



05-022-0001_NEAR Skyline Dr., Country Hills to 36th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
05-037-0023_NEAR 34th, Van Buren to Brinker 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
05-037-0027_NEAR Brinker, 34th to 35th 

 
 
 
 
 
05-050-0001_NEAR Brinker Ave., 35th to 3550 S 

 



 
 
 
05-125-0024_NEAR Pacific Ave., 34th to South City Limits 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
05-125-0085 Harris Ave., Stephens to Pacific 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
05-145-0017_NEAR Parker Dr., 33rd S to South City limits 

 
 
 
 
06-097-0012_NEAR 4600 So., Old Post Rd. to Fillmore, South side 

 
 
 
 
07-004-0010_NEAR Shadow Valley Dr., east of Harrison park strip 

 



 
11-044-0018_NEAR Jackson, 745 N to 660 N 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11-046-0001_NEAR 1100 N Washington, NE corner (visibility problem) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
12-002-0015_NEAR 3rd & Monroe, Canal access structure, west side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12-031-0004_NEAR Monroe, 950 S to Canyon Rd., both sides 

 
 
 
 



 
12-080-0026_NEAR Ogden Ave., 6th @ 450 E. to dead end 

 
 
 
 
12-106-0017_NEAR Childs, S Of 9th, on hill 

 
 
 
 
12-108-0001_PO 10th, W of Grant, on hill 

 
 

Ogden Ave 



 
13-056-0008_NEAR Canyon Rd., 1200 block, North side, park strip 

 
 
 
 
 
13-056-0026_NEAR Mountain Rd., 1225 S to 1330 S, West side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
13-068-0025_NEAR Mountain Rd., Sunview, South to 1160 Mountain Rd., East side 

 
 
 
 
 
13-114-0001_NEAR Valley Drive, 20th to Park Blvd., shoulder 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
14-010-0007_NEAR Pacific, 21st SE Corner 

 
 
 
 
14-017-0001_NEAR D Ave. & Cahoon, dead end 

 
 
 
 
14-018-0019_NEAR E Ave. & Cahoon, dead end 

 



 
14-019-0008_NEAR F Ave. & Cahoon, dead end 

 
 
 
 
14-047-0017_NEAR 27th & G Ave., West side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
14-057-0001_NEAR Madison, 3150 to Sullivan, East side 

 
 
 
02-046-0002_PO Monroe, Park Blvd. to 1900 S, West side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
02-046-0003_PO Park Blvd., Monroe to Washington, where needed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
03-006-0014_PO 136 W. 22nd, Alley to Oak by biker house, 4’ strip at west edge of dirt roadway 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



03-009-0012_PO Center Ave., 18th to 15th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
03-038-0005_PO 20th & Grant, SE, east parking strip and 20’ to east of walkway 

 
 
 



 
 
 
04-002-0010_PO Quincy, Sullivan to Chatlain 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
04-002-0016_PO Patterson & Monroe, SE corner & hillside 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
04-003-0001_PO Monroe, Patterson to Sullivan 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
04-003-0006_PO Madison, Patterson to Healy 

 



04-019-0014_PO Patterson & Madison – SW City lot 

 
04-043-0010_PO 3175 S, Wall to Stephens, South side 

 
06-102-0005_PO Country Hills Dr., Taylor to Skyline – without curb & gutter 

 



12-075-0046_PO 2nd, west of Wall to RR tracks, both sides 

 
 
12-090-0011 Grant, S of 8th, narrow strip on west side 

 
 
 
 
 
12-099-0007_PO 13th, Gibson to Pacific 

 
 
 
 
 

Grant Ave 



 
 
12-101-0014_PO Pacific, 18th to 12th  

 
 
 
12-106-0018_PO 1151 Childs, West side, church to Fred Myer Parking 

 
 



12-108-0003_PO Grant, 982 S to 10th, West side 

 
 
13-038-0038_PO Canyon Rd., Brinker to Monroe, several spots 

 
 
13-040-0030_PO River Dr., east of Gramercy to Fowler South side 

 



13-043-0049_PO Monroe, 16th to Deerwalk, lot 

 
 
 
13-072-0011_PO South Side, 1400 Canyon Rd, by sewer easement 

 
 
14-014-0008_PO Exchange Rd., B Ave. to 897 W 

 



14-015-0023_PO B Ave., 24th to Exchange Rd. 

 
 
 
 
14-023-0007_PO A Ave., 24th to 2550 S East side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14-027-0023_PO 2335 C Ave. 

 
 
 
14-038-0006_PO Kershaw, East of Pennsylvania to H Ave. 

 
 
 
 
15-100-0005_PO 33rd S, Pennsylvania to West City Limits 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



15-102-0009_PO Midland Dr., 2550 S to City Limits, South side by ditch 

 
 
 
 
 
15-134-0015_PO 2650 S 1600 W, ROW around gates 

s 
 


